
Wed-Aug 19
Scrimmage-

Hale
Away 6PM Hale HS 7th-8th

Thur-Aug 27
Scrimmage-

Glenpool
Home 5:30PM LaFortune 7th-8th

Thur - Sept 3 Central Away 7:15 PM Milton 7th-8th

Tue - Sept 8 KIPP Home 6PM LaFortune 7th-8th

Thur - Sept 17 Monroe Home 6PM LaFortune 7th-8th

Thur - Sept 24 Hale Home 7:15 PM LaFortune 7th-8th

Thur - Oct 1 Thoreau Away 6PM Lafortune 7th-8th

Thur - Oct 8 Webster Away 7:15 PM Milton 7th-8th

Thur-Oct 22 East Central Home 6PM LaFortune 7th-8th

Wed-Oct 28 Playoff TBD TBD TBD 7th-8th
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